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BISMILLAH EDUCATIONAL TRUST

BISMILLAHNAGAR, BANNERGHATTA ROAD, BANGALORE - 560 029.

ANNEXURES BALANCE SHEET AS AT 31ST MARCH 2022

(Amount in Rs.)
ANNEXURE A :-CAPITAL FUND
Opening Balance 48.155,020.00
Add : Donations and Contributions Capitalised 1,311,525.00
49.466,545.00
Add : Excess of Expenditure over Income 5,259.891.00
54,726,436.00
ANNEXURE B : - SCHOLARSHIP FUND
Opening Balance 2,920,777.00
Add: Collections during the year 1,479.060.00
4,399,837.00
Less: Expenses during the year 1,245,975.00
3,153,862.00
ANNEXURE C :- TEACHERS WELFARE FUND
Opening Balance 1,650,165.00
Add: Collections during the year 660.890.00
Less: Paid during the Year 270,879,040
2,040,176.00
ANNEXURE D :- UNSECURED LOANS
Old Balance 1,370,399.00
Temporary Loan Received During The Year 240.367.00
1.610,766.00
Less: Temporary Loan Paid During The Year 240,367.00
1,370,399.00
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BISMILLAH EDUCATIONAL TRUST
BISMILLAHNAGAR, BANNERGHATTA ROAD, BANGALORE - 560 029.

ANNEXURES TO INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 318T MARCH 2022
{Amount in Rs.')J

ANNEXURE -1

Tuition fee

BET High School . 2,393,185
BET Higher Primary School - Madinanagar » 960,550
BET Higher Primary School - Bismillahnagar : © 2,804,780
BET Pre University College : 4,629,659
BET Degree College ' 3,896,506
Admission Fee 1,054,200
Total 15,738,880

ANNEXURE - I
Maintenance Charges Receipts

BET Higher Primary School - Bismillah Nagar 1,325,650

BET Higher Primary School - Madeena Nagar 127,000

BET High School 1,159,148

BET Pre University College 1,763,012 | ~ ]

BET Degree College | 787,820

BET - Staff/others 25.000 5,187,630

Development Charges Receipts :
BET Higher Primary School - Bismillah Nagar > 31,150

BET Higher Primary School - Madeena Nagar 9200

BET High School 12,100

BET Pre University College 22,700

BET Degree College 12.900 79,750
Total 5,267,380

ANNEXURE - 111

Fee Card

BET Higher Primary School - Bismillah Nagar 33,300

BET Higher Primary School - Madeena Nagar 900

BET High School 47,200

BET Pre University College 36,100

BET Degree College 45,050 162,550

C/f 162,550

Continued - Page 9
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BISMILLAH EDUCATIONAL TRUST

BISMILLAHNAGAR, BANNERGHATTA ROAD, BANGALORE - 560 029,

ANNEXURES TO INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 35T MARCH 2022

(Amount in Rs.)

B/
Test & Examination
BET Higher Primary School - Bismillah Nagar
BET Higher Primary School - Madeena Nagar
BET High School
BET Pre University College
BET Degree College

| 70938
1,500

'87.285
165,100
81,450

Magazines
BET Pre University College
BET Degree College

79,743
84,120

ID Car,

BET [Higher Primary School - Bismillah Nagar
BET Higher Primary School - Madeena Nagar
BET High School

BET Pre University College

BET Degree College

4,000
400
1,700
200
2,850

Diary

BET Higher Primary School - Bismillah Nagar
BET Higher Primary School - Madeena Nagar
BET High School

DG Diary - Bismillah Nagar

36,250

1,200
26,100
17,000

_Functions
BET Higher Primary School - Bismillah Nagar
BET Higher Primary School - Madeena Nagar
BET High School
BET Pre University College
BET Degree College

Miscellaneuos

BET Higher Primary School - Bismillah Nagar
BET Higher Primary School - Madeena Nagar
BET High School

BET Pre University College

BET Degree College

41,400

1,200
25,800
35,300
47,000

55,300
2,750
79,590
136,495
54,820

162,550

406,273

163.863

9,150

80,550

151,200

328,955

Total

1,302,541
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BISMILLAH EDUCATIONAL TRUST

BISMILLAHNAGAR, BANNERGHATTA ROAD, BANGALORE - 560 029.
ANNEXURES TO RECEIPT & PAYMENT ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2022

(Amount in Rs.){

ANNEXURE I :- FEE COLLECTIONS (MANAGEMENT)

Tuition Fees

BET High School

BET Higher Primary School - Madinanagar

BET Higher Primary School - Bismillahnagar

BET Pre University College

BET Degree College

Admission Fee s

ANNEXURE II:- INTEREST ON 8.B ACCOUNT:

S.B.Account No. 1756
S.B.Account No. 790
S.B.Account No. 2315
S.B.Account No. 2193
S.B.Account No. 3385
S.B.Account No. 4994
S.B.Account No. 4995
S.B.Account No. 28958
S.B.Account No.21606
S.B.Account No.21583
8.B.Account No.34567

ANNEXURE III :- DONATIONS & CONTRIBUTIONS CAPITALI§EE5

Donations towards constructions

ANNEXURE IV :- SCHOLARSHIP FUND COLLECTIONS:

Scholarship Fund Collections during the year

ANNEXURE V :- SALARIES:

B.E.T. High School

B.E.T Higher Primary School (Bisimillah Nagar)
B.E.T. Higher Primary School (Madina Nagar)
B.E.T.Composite P.U.Caollege

B.E.T. Degree College

Salary Establishment

Salary Sccurity

Salary - Moral education

2,393,185.00

960,550.00
2,804,780.00
4,629.659.00
3,896.506.00
1.054,200.00

15,738.880.00]

8,120.00
13,478.00
20,692.00
5.461.00
6,384.00
19,277.00
1,417.00

" 12,151.00

213.00
24.838.00
7.,759.00

119,790.60

1,311,525.00|

1,311,525.00|

1,479,060.00|

1,479,060.00]

1,479,358.00
1,587,901.00
1,043.660.00
1,798,165.00
2,887.031.00.
953.046.00
347,800.00
139,456,00

10,236,41 7.00'

H
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BISMILLAH EDUCATIONAL TRUST
BISMILLAHNAGAR, BANNERGHATTA ROAD, BANGALORE - 560 029.

ANNEXURES TO RECEIPT & PAYMENT ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2022
{Amount in Rs.)

ANNEXURE VI :- CASH AT BANK: .
S.B.Account No.2315 . 922.527.00
S.B.Account No.0730 478,309.00
S.B.Account No.2193 ' 21,603.00
S.B.Account No.1756 . 367,863.00
S.B.Account No. 3385 121.010.00
S.B.Account No.4994 536.971.00
S.B.Account No.4995 179,208.00
S.B.Account No.21583 18,739.00
S.B.Account No.28958 295.911.00
S.B.Account No.34657 702,423.00
Current Account No.27200 291,278.00
3.935,842.00]
]

Place: Bangalore
Date; 29-07-2022

Bl N 4T

Chairman Hon. Seefetary Hon.Treasurer

(Polah Divakar Rao)
Partner



